Nova Scotia School Insurance Exchange
Hospitality and Travel Expenses - Senior Management
For the Year Ended March 31, 2025

Name Description
Bruce Macdonald April-June In Province
Chief Executive Officer April-June Out of Province

July-September In Province
July-September Out of Province
October-December In Province
October-December Out of Province
January-March In Province
January-March Out of Province

Lee-Anne Dauphinee April-June In Province

Risk Manager April-June Out of Province
July-September In Province
July-September Out of Province
October-December In Province
October-December Out of Province
January-March In Province
January-March Out of Province

Cindy Norrad April-June In Province

Controller April-June Out of Province
July-September In Province
July-September Out of Province
October-December In Province
October-December Out of Province
January-March In Province
January-March Out of Province

**QOther expenses includes parking, mileage, and airfare

KM
233.17

233.17

326.93

326.93

Meals

$0.00
$22.99

$70.00
$48.21

$141.20

$0.00

Accommodation

$0.00

$253.48

$1,010.04

$1,263.52

$0.00

Other**
$12.92

$6.00

$18.92
$57.75
$1,603.22

$10.00

$1,670.97

$5.00

$5.00



