Nova Scotia School Insurance Exchange

Hospitality and Travel Expenses - Senior Management For the Year Ended March 31, 2025

Name	Description	KM	Meals	Accommodation	Other**
Bruce Macdonald	April-June In Province	233.17			\$12.92
Chief Executive Officer	April-June Out of Province				
	July-September In Province				
	July-September Out of Province				
	October-December In Province				\$6.00
	October-December Out of Province				
	January-March In Province				
	January-March Out of Province				
		233.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$18.92
Lee-Anne Dauphinee	April-June In Province		\$22.99		\$57.75
Risk Manager	April-June Out of Province				
	July-September In Province	326.93	\$70.00	\$253.48	
	July-September Out of Province		\$48.21	\$1,010.04	\$1,603.22
	October-December In Province				\$10.00
	October-December Out of Province				
	January-March In Province				
	January-March Out of Province				
		326.93	\$141.20	\$1,263.52	\$1,670.97
Cindy Norrad	April-June In Province				
Controller	April-June Out of Province				
	July-September In Province				
	July-September Out of Province				
	October-December In Province				\$5.00
	October-December Out of Province				
	January-March In Province				
	January-March Out of Province				
		0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00

^{**}Other expenses includes parking, mileage, and airfare